User manual

Multitunctional Adjus fable Weight Bench




NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTY
1 M10 X 130 Bolt, Nut, Washer E——00® 1
2 M10 X 120 Bolt, Nut, Washer c—— 00 2
3 M10 X 70 Bolt, Nut, Washer T 00® 4
4 M10 X 65 Bolt, Nut, Washer T 00M 2
5 M10 X 60 Bolt, Nut, Washer T 0D 2
7 M10 X 20 Bolt, Washer 20 4
8 M8 X 40 Bolt, Washer T 6 4
9 M8 X 20 Bolt, Washer >0 6

10 M6 Nut, Washer 0 2
11 10 X 65 Plug Pin o— 1
12 8 X 35 Plug Pin (¢ 1
13 M10 X 55 Handle Bolts Or— 3
14 Foam @) 8

VirtuFit Multifunctional Adjusiable Weight Bench m



0 D -‘::l-
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS \Llr_tﬂ'r“\

STEP 1

® VY

3 m VirtuFit Multifunctional Adjusiable Weight Bench



g =24

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PEEEL GEOODSB

VirtuFit Multifunctional Adjusiable Weight Bench



' AT,
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS \L[I‘_tﬂ-r“\

STEP 3

5 m VirtuFit Multifunctional Adjusiable Weight Bench



For questions or missing parts please contact your dealer.



